Position

Nurse Practitioner

Mgr. Clinical Ob Clinics

Nurse Practitioner

Rn

Patient Service Rep Lead-Ob Cl

Patient Services Coord-Ob Clin

Ob Tech

Ob Tech

Comp Perinatal Service Worker

Comp Perinatal Service Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

OB Clinic

OB Clinic

OB Clinic

OB Clinic

OB Clinic

OB Clinic

OB Clinic

OB Clinic

OB Clinic

OB Clinic

Total Wages

$140,146

$121,651

$98,132

$84,397

$49,888

$46,780

$45,143

$38,133

$37,261

$33,177

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$10,043
$14,719
$19,764
$20,497
$10,720
$15,124
$21,055
$14,879

$4,947

$10,720



