Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nurse Practitioner		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	OB Clinic	\$140,146	\$10,043
Mgr. Clinical Ob Clinics		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	OB Clinic	\$121,651	\$14,719
Nurse Practitioner		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	OB Clinic	\$98,132	\$19,764
Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	OB Clinic	\$84,397	\$20,497
Patient Service Rep Lead-Ob Cl		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	OB Clinic	\$49,888	\$10,720
Patient Services Coord-Ob Clin		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	OB Clinic	\$46,780	\$15,124
Ob Tech		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	OB Clinic	\$45,143	\$21,055
Ob Tech		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	OB Clinic	\$38,133	\$14,879
Comp Perinatal Service Worker		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	OB Clinic	\$37,261	\$4,947
Comp Perinatal Service Worker		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	OB Clinic	\$33,177	\$10,720